	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	Vol. MSY Page 1617	
	33068	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Filed for record	
NAJ	WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC.	this 30th day of Jan A. D. 1934 at 2:130 tock P.M., and	
	572 East Green Street	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M814</u> , of <u>Montannes</u> on Colo 1617	
СП БТА	Attn Sheila Mumphe	Fee: \$4.00 EVELYN B.EHN, County Clerk	
		DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS	
	This Deed of Trust, made this Sixth		
		day of july, 1983 . between KENNETH KNOPKA, a single man as Joint Tenants	
	1	, herein called TRUSTOR	
	whose address is 11442 ½ Riverside Drive (number and street)	e, North Hollywood, 91602 California	
. .	WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC.	, a California corporation, herein called TRUSTEE and	
	No. 7461	a California corporation as Trustee under Trust	
	Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GR POWER OF SALE, that property in KLAMATH	, herein called BENEFICIARY, ANTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSIGNS TO TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH d County, California, described as:	
. <u>E</u>	Lot 6, Block 10 KLAMATH COUNTRY in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, as shown on Map filed in Book 20 Page 6 of Maps, in the office of the County Recorder of said County.		
8	County.	laps, in the office of the County Recorder of said	
u Hdi			
311			
181 JAN 30			
<u></u>	TOGETHER WITH the rents, issues and profits they conferred upon Beneficiary by paragraph (10) of the	reof, SUBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power and authority given to and provisions incorporated herein by reference to collect and apply such rents,	
6-			
	1 in the minute 1 1 is $5,700,000$	and any extension of renewal thereof	
	and the note secured hereby, that provisions (1) to Kern County and Santa Clara County June (1) to	(14), inclusive, of the fictitious deed of trust recorded in Alpine County	
	name of such county, viz:	1, and m all other counties June 21, 1971, in the book and at the page of r of the county where said property is located, noted below opposite the	
	COUNTY BOOK PAGE COUNTY BOOK Alameda 2879 803 Kings 972 Alpine 13 830 Lake 667	296 Placer 1357 25 Sierra 53 219	
	Amador 210 465 Lassen 245 Butte 1682 192 Los Angeles T7067	434 Sacramento 71-0621 276 Solano 1691 65	
•	Colusa 389 266 Marin 2474 Contra Costa 6412 566 Marinosa 128	425 San Bernardino 7692 691 Stanislaus 2401 262 335 San Diego 1971 131313 Sutter 769 617	
	El Dorado 1059 610 Merced 1857	431 San Joaquin 3543 137 Trinity 148 173 883 San Luis Obispo 1620 540 Tulare 2071 001	
	Glenn 537 612 Mono 124 Humboldt 1092 277 Monterey 709	462 San Mateo 5963 675 Tuolumne 330 385 157 Santa Barbara 2352 262 Ventura 3829 5	
	Imperial 1311 361 Napa 853 Inyo 195 409 Nevada 557	139 Santa Cruz 2104 548 Yuba 517 107 488 Shasta 1072 318	
	(which provisions, identical in all counties, are printed made a part hereof as fully on the provision of th	366 Riverside Account Number 66548, Page 1971 ed on the reverse hereof) hereby are adopted and incorporated herein and n at length: that he will observe and parform and	
	parties set forth in this Deed of Trust	id provisions shall be construed to refer to the property, obligations, and	
	him at his address hereinbefore set forth.	any Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder he mailed to	
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA,		
k	COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SS	Lange Clark	
1' JU 1' JU	On <u>SEPT</u> , 7, 1983 before me, the under a Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap	ineared JEANINE CHANGE	
	** JEANNE CHANEL and KENNETH KNOPKA	** KENNETH KNOPKA	
	person Swhose name SARE subscribed to the	within	
	instrument and acknowledged that <u>THEY</u> ex the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	ecuted	
	Signature Je Comment That Any		
	IO. ANN T. HARKNESS Name (Typed or Printed)		
ļ		JO ANN T HARKNESS	
	TRUST NO 7461	LOS ANGELES COUNTY	
		My comm. expires AUG 27, 1986	
	ACCOUNT NO00392	(This area for official notarial seal)	
Colorado da		J(This area for official notarial seal)	